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Friday
Saturday

Friday
Saturday
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Friday
Saturday

Friday
Saturday

TBD

Pre-Service

TRAINING CALENDAR

Canton - Summer 2020

For information about pre-service training contact Eric Stucki

12
13

14

19
20

26
27

(330-818-0670) estucki@pathwaycfc.org

Orientation [6p - 9p]

Child Development [9a-12p]
Understanding Primary Families [12p -3p]
Child Protection Team [6p - 9p]

Trauma and its Effects [9a -12p]

Effects of Caregiving [12p - 3p]

CPR [9a-12p]

First Aid [12p - 3p]

Post-Adoption Issues [6p - 9p]

Patricia Lott

Eric Stucki
Rachel Valentine
Donna Romano
Eric Stucki
Donna Romano
1st Choice

1st Choice

Rachel Valentine

Minimizing the Trauma of Placement [9a - 12p]Eric Stucki

Managing Emotions and Behaviors [12p - 3p]
Long-Term Separation  [6p - 9p]

Child Sexual Abuse [9a - 12p]
Transcending Differences [12p - 3p]

Orientation Il

Pathway

Caring for Chlldrcn

Foster Care « Adoption Services « Mental Health Services

4895 Dressler Rd NW, Canton, OH 44718
2.20.20

Donna Romano
Angi Rosa
Donna Romano
Angi Rosa

TBD


mailto:estucki@pathwaycfc.org

